620520 PCS  7.00  7280.28 404.46

24
 2  446.00 5TRO CHEESELAYER AMAZE 

46526

620520 PCS  7.00  11453.28 477.22

21
 3  483.00 5TRO CHEESELAYER 

CARNIVAL 83570

620520 PCS  7.00  10853.01 516.81

36
 4  355.00 5TRO CHEESELAYER 55420 620520 PCS  7.00  13674.60 379.85

45424.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

TWENTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

2163.05

99.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.